
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR​
2026-2027 

DATES/DAY  

FALL SEMESTER 2026 

August 17, Monday Fall Semester Sessions 1 and 3 Begin 

August 23, Sunday Last day to register for Fall Session 1 and 3 Classes 

September 6, Sunday Last day to drop session 1 and 3 classes without a W 

September 7, Monday Labor Day- Asynchronous Classes 

September 7, Monday Classes dropped on or after this day receive a W 

October 6, Tuesday Exhibitions in class for Tuesday WWL Classes 

October 7, Wednesday Exhibitions in class for Wednesday WWL Classes 

October 10, Saturday Last day of classes for Fall Session 1 

October 15, Thursday 
Fall Session 1 Final Grades are due & Workplace & World Lab Midterm Grades 
are due in Campus Cafe by 5pm EST 

Fall Break- OCTOBER 11 THROUGH OCTOBER 18 

October 19, Monday Fall Session 2 Begins 

October 25, Sunday Last day to register for a Fall Session 2 class 

November 1, Sunday Spring 2026 Registration Opens at 9am EST 

November 8, Sunday Last day to drop a session 2 class without a W 

November 9, Monday Classes dropped on or after this day receive a W 

November 11, Wednesday Veteran’s Day - Asynchronous Classes 

Nov 24-26, Tuesday - Thursday Asynchronous Classes 

December 8, Tuesday Exhibitions and Graduation Speeches in Class for Tuesday WWL Classes 

December 9, Wednesday Exhibitions and Graduation Speeches in Class for Wednesday WWL Classes 

December 12, Saturday Last day of classes Fall Semester 

December 17, Thursday Fall Sessions 2 and 3 Final Grades due in Campus Cafe by 5pm EST 

WINTER BREAK- DECEMBER 13, 2026 TO JANUARY 10, 2027 

SPRING SEMESTER 2027 

January 11, Monday Spring Semester Sessions 1 and 3 Classes Begin 

January 17, Sunday Last day to register for spring session 1 and 3 classes 



January 18, Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day- Asynchronous classes 

January 31, Sunday Last day to drop a Spring Session 1 or 3 class without a W 

February 1, Monday Classes dropped on or after this day receive a W 

February 15, Monday President's Day - Asynchronous Classes 

March 2, Tuesday Exhibitions in class for Tuesday WWL Classes 

March 3, Wednesday Exhibitions in class for Wednesday WWL Classes 

March 6, Saturday Last day of classes for spring session 1 

March 11, Thursday 
Spring Session 1 Final Grades are due & Workplace & World Lab Midterm 
Grades are due in Campus Cafe by 5pm EST 

SPRING BREAK- MARCH 7 THROUGH MARCH 14 

March 15, Monday Spring Semester session 2 begins 

March 21, Sunday Last day to register for spring session 2 classes 

April 4, Sunday Last day to drop a spring session 2 class without a W 

April 5, Monday Classes dropped on or after this day receive a W 

April 5, Monday Summer 2027 and Fall 2027 Registration Opens at 9am EST 

May 4, Tuesday Exhibitions and Graduation Speeches in class for Tuesday WWL classes 

May 5, Wednesday Exhibitions and Graduation Speeches in class for Wednesday WWL classes 

May 8, Saturday Last day of classes for spring semester 

May 13, Thursday Spring Sessions 2 and 3 Final Grades due in Campus Cafe by 5pm EST 

SUMMER SESSION  2027 

May 17, Monday Summer session begins 

May 23, Sunday Last day to register for summer classes 

May 31, Monday Memorial Day - Asynchronous Classes 

June 6, Sunday Last day to drop a class without a W 

June 7, Monday Classes dropped on or after this date receive a W 

June 18, Friday Juneteenth - Asynchronous Classes 

July 2, Friday July 4 -  Asynchronous Classes 

July 6-8, Tuesday-Thursday Graduation Speeches for Summer Capstone Students 

July 10, Saturday Last day of classes for summer session 

July 15, Thursday Summer session Final Grades due in Campus Cafe by 5pm EST 

TBD- Date to be announced by 
the start of the spring semester Commencement 

 


